
General ZBABank Name:

100.190.310.410.000 $150.00NCB 01/20/2023 MINDFUL SPACE, LLC RESEARCH &  DIRECT
CONSULTING - 01/05/23 -

2035 01/22/23

100.115.330.450.000 $151.52NCB 12/21/2022 WALMART/CAPITAL ONE SUPPLIES - TAKE HOME LICE
KITS 

2009 11/29/22

100.115.100.450.000 $29.66NCB 12/21/2022 WALMART/CAPITAL ONE OPEN PURCHASE ORDER
-FY23 - KCS

2009 11/29/22-2

100.115.100.450.000 $26.28NCB 12/21/2022 WALMART/CAPITAL ONE OPEN PURCHASE ORDER
-FY23 - KCS

2009 11/29/22-3

100.190.600.450.000 $591.79NCB 01/12/2023 O'REILLY AUTO PARTS SUPPLIES, PARTS &
MATERIALS - OPEN PO -

2030 113022

100.190.600.450.000 $1,914.61NCB 01/12/2023 SERVICE AUTO PARTS, INC. SUPPLIES, PARTS &
MATERIALS - OPEN PO -

2030 113022

100.190.600.450.000 $212.82NCB 01/12/2023 TYLER RENTAL SUPPLIES, PARTS &
MATERIALS - OPEN PO -

2030 113022

205.190.760.450.000 $13,083.00NCB 01/12/2023 PETRO 49 INC. BUS FUEL - NOV 20222029 113022 - B

100.111.601.438.000 $6,397.46NCB 01/12/2023 PETRO 49 INC. HEATING OIL/HT -11/222029 113022-H

100.113.601.438.000 $7,522.37NCB 01/12/2023 PETRO 49 INC. HEATING OIL/FM - 11/222029 113022-H

100.114.601.438.000 $9,513.70NCB 01/12/2023 PETRO 49 INC. HEATING OIL/PHE - 11/222029 113022-H

100.115.601.438.000 $4,364.56NCB 01/12/2023 PETRO 49 INC. HEATING OIL/KCS - 11/222029 113022-H

100.116.601.438.000 $5,622.99NCB 01/12/2023 PETRO 49 INC. HEATING OIL/TSAS - 11/222029 113022-H

100.116.601.438.000 $341.73NCB 01/12/2023 PETRO 49 INC. PROPANE/TSAS -11/222029 113022-H

100.120.601.438.000 $14,883.01NCB 01/12/2023 PETRO 49 INC. HEATING OIL/SMS -11/222029 113022-H

100.130.601.438.000 $69,774.94NCB 01/12/2023 PETRO 49 INC. HEATING OIL/KHS - 11/222029 113022-H

100.139.601.438.000 $2,735.96NCB 01/12/2023 PETRO 49 INC. HEATING OIL/RHS - 11/222029 113022-H

100.139.601.438.000 $201.20NCB 01/12/2023 PETRO 49 INC. HEATING OIL/CORR - 11/222029 113022-H

100.193.601.438.000 $3,743.98NCB 01/12/2023 PETRO 49 INC. HEATING OIL/MAINT -2029 113022-H
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100.190.600.450.000 $98.23NCB 01/12/2023 PETRO 49 INC. PROPANE - MAINTENANCE -
FY23

2029 113022-p

100.190.600.450.000 $3,948.89NCB 01/12/2023 PETRO 49 INC. FUEL - DISTRICT MAINT
VEHICLES - FY23

2029 113022-V

278.192.200.450.278 $445.34NCB 01/20/2023 NORTHWEST TEXTBOOK
DEPOSITORY

EXPRESSIVE WRITING
TEACHER PRESENTATION

2035 114-335-555

278.192.200.450.278 $704.90NCB 01/20/2023 NORTHWEST TEXTBOOK
DEPOSITORY

EXPRESSIVE WRITING
WORKBOOKS & TEACHER

2035 114-335-556

100.190.600.450.000 $809.65NCB 01/12/2023 ALASKA MARINE LINES, INC. BARGE FREIGHT SERVICE -
OPEN PO - MAINT/FY23

2033 1183064

100.190.600.450.000 $72.90NCB 01/12/2023 ALASKA MARINE LINES, INC. BARGE FREIGHT SERVICE -
OPEN PO - MAINT/FY23

2033 1184407

266.130.160.450.266 $72.90NCB 01/12/2023 ALASKA MARINE LINES, INC. BARGE FREIGHT - PAXTON
PATTERSON ORDER 

2033 1184946

100.190.512.450.000 $72.90NCB 01/12/2023 ALASKA MARINE LINES, INC. BARGE FREIGHT - AMAZON
CHAIR ORDER - SUP OFFICE 

2033 1186937

100.190.600.450.000 $129.06NCB 01/12/2023 ALASKA MARINE LINES, INC. BARGE FREIGHT SERVICE -
OPEN PO - MAINT/FY23

2033 1186972

100.190.600.450.000 $72.90NCB 01/12/2023 ALASKA MARINE LINES, INC. BARGE FREIGHT SERVICE -
OPEN PO - MAINT/FY23

2033 1187704

100.190.550.440.000 $21.28NCB 01/20/2023 CORPAY AP AUTOMATION
PROCESSING - DEC 2022

2035 159490

100.190.512.410.000 $425.00NCB 12/22/2022 ASSOC OF ALASKA SCHOOL
BOARDS

TRAVEL TIME - T.TULLIS -
08/24 -08/25/22 -SUP

2010 19359

100.190.512.410.000 $393.20NCB 12/22/2022 ASSOC OF ALASKA SCHOOL
BOARDS

REIMBURSABLE TRAVEL
EXPENSES 

2010 19359

100.190.510.410.000 $865.40NCB 12/22/2022 ASSOC OF ALASKA SCHOOL
BOARDS

SCCS WORKSHOP -
09/15/22 - REIMBURSEABLE

2010 19379

100.192.200.410.000 $3,600.00NCB 01/20/2023 BODINE, LIANNA CONTRACTED SLP SERVICES
- DELIVERED REMOTELY -

2035 2023-01
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100.190.330.450.000 $1,881.60NCB 01/12/2023 AED SUPERSTORE PEDIATRIC ELECTRODE
CARTRIDGE 

2033 222291

100.190.330.450.000 $935.72NCB 01/12/2023 AED SUPERSTORE ADULT ELECTRODE
CARTRIDGE 

2033 222291

100.190.330.450.000 ($1,106.79)NCB 01/12/2023 AED SUPERSTORE MANAGER'S SPECIAL
DISCOUNT 

2033 222291

100.190.600.450.000 $77.18NCB 01/12/2023 SCHMOLCK MECHANICAL
CONTRACTOR, INC.

SUPPLIES, PARTS &
MATERIALS - OPEN PO -

2030 230114

100.130.352.450.000 $677.52NCB 01/12/2023 DEMCO ASST SUPPLIES & MATERIALS
- KHS LIBRARY 

2033 230893

100.190.550.420.000 $660.00NCB 01/12/2023 HOTEL CAPTAIN COOK 1-RM 6 NTS LODGING - V.
WALLACE - ALASBO CONF. -

2031 230998

100.190.550.420.000 $440.00NCB 01/12/2023 HOTEL CAPTAIN COOK 1-RM 4-NTS LODGING -
C.CASTLE - ALASBO CONF -

2031 230998

100.190.600.450.114 $359.62NCB 01/12/2023 ALASKA GLASS & SUPPLY SPECIAL ORDER WINDOW -
PHE KINDERGARTEN ROOM 

2033 231027

100.190.600.450.114 $46.85NCB 01/12/2023 ALASKA GLASS & SUPPLY IN-HOUSE GLASS PRODUCT 
- PHE RM 101

2033 231027

100.190.512.420.000 $467.04NCB 01/12/2023 HILTON ANCHORAGE 3-NTS LODGING - C.VAIL -
AASB EXEC. ADMIN

2031 231310

100.113.600.457.000 $779.99NCB 01/12/2023 SCHMOLCK MECHANICAL
CONTRACTOR, INC.

SERIES 3 WHIRLPOOL
DISHWASHER 

2030 231349

100.111.601.431.000 $3,275.73NCB 01/10/2023 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES WATER & SEWER/HT -2032 231354

100.111.601.436.000 $3,609.54NCB 01/10/2023 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES ELECTRIC/HT - 11/222032 231354

100.130.601.431.000 $7,298.52NCB 01/10/2023 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES WATER & SEWER/KHS -2032 231354

100.130.601.436.000 $21,944.69NCB 01/10/2023 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES ELECTRIC/KHS - 11/222032 231354

100.139.601.431.000 $1,727.03NCB 01/10/2023 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES WATER & SEWER/RHS2032 231354

100.139.601.436.000 $41.56NCB 01/10/2023 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES ELECTRIC/CORR - 11/222032 231354

100.139.601.436.000 $759.76NCB 01/10/2023 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES ELECTRIC/RHS - 11/222032 231354

100.191.601.431.000 $122.11NCB 01/10/2023 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES WATER & SEWER/CORR2032 231354
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355.190.100.450.355 $140.95NCB 01/12/2023 PARNASSUS BOOKS ASST ANIMAL PUPPETS &
STACKING BLOCKS - IEA

2033 231398

274.113.100.450.274 $823.36NCB 01/12/2023 HP BUSINESS STORE HP LASER JET 206X TONER -
FOUR COLOR SET (2) - RTI 

2033 231430

100.190.512.420.000 $579.70NCB 01/12/2023 ALASKA AIRLINES, INC. RT AIRFARE - KTN TO JNU -
M.ROBBINS & M. JOHNSON -

2031 231450

100.190.512.420.000 ($244.50)NCB 01/12/2023 ALASKA AIRLINES, INC. WALLET FUNDS PYMT -
M.JOHNSON CANCELED

2031 231450

278.192.200.420.278 ($83.86)NCB 01/12/2023 ALASKA AIRLINES, INC. WALLET FUNDS PYMT -
H.SIMONSON - CANCELLED

2031 231450

100.190.510.420.000 $522.39NCB 01/12/2023 ALASKA AIRLINES, INC. RT AIRFARE - KTN TO ANC
- A.ESCALANTE - CERT

2031 231451

100.111.601.432.000 $173.40NCB 01/10/2023 CITY OF KETCHIKAN-GARBAGE MONTHLY LANDFILL/HTE -
12/22

2032 231456

100.139.601.432.000 $25.00NCB 01/10/2023 CITY OF KETCHIKAN-GARBAGE MONHTLY LANFILL/RHS -
12/22

2032 231456

100.190.601.432.000 $16.75NCB 01/10/2023 CITY OF KETCHIKAN-GARBAGE MONTHLY LANDFILL/MAINT
- 12/22

2032 231456

100.111.601.432.000 $1,207.50NCB 01/10/2023 CITY OF KETCHIKAN-GARBAGE GARBAGE/HT - 11/222032 231457

100.115.601.432.000 $625.50NCB 01/10/2023 CITY OF KETCHIKAN-GARBAGE GARBAGE/KCS- 11/222032 231457

100.116.601.432.000 $625.50NCB 01/10/2023 CITY OF KETCHIKAN-GARBAGE GARBAGE/TSAS -11/222032 231457

100.120.601.432.000 $1,284.00NCB 01/10/2023 CITY OF KETCHIKAN-GARBAGE GARBAGE/SMS-11/222032 231457

100.130.601.432.000 $2,313.75NCB 01/10/2023 CITY OF KETCHIKAN-GARBAGE GARBAGE/KHS- 11/222032 231457

100.139.601.432.000 $461.25NCB 01/10/2023 CITY OF KETCHIKAN-GARBAGE GARBAGE/RHS - 11/222032 231457

100.139.601.432.000 $70.50NCB 01/10/2023 CITY OF KETCHIKAN-GARBAGE GARBAGE/CORR - 11/222032 231457

100.193.601.432.000 $255.00NCB 01/10/2023 CITY OF KETCHIKAN-GARBAGE GARBAGE/MAINT-11/222032 231457

278.192.200.450.278 $125.01NCB 01/12/2023 HP BUSINESS STORE HP 410A YELLOW LASER JET
TONER - FME SPEECH

2033 231460

100.113.601.431.000 $702.07NCB 01/10/2023 KETCHIKAN GATEWAY
BOROUGH

BOROUGH SEWER/FM2032 231462
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100.113.601.431.000 $2,648.80NCB 01/10/2023 KETCHIKAN GATEWAY
BOROUGH

BOROUGH WATER/FM -2032 231462

100.114.601.436.000 $3,426.92NCB 01/10/2023 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES ELECTRIC/PHE -11/222032 231463

100.190.550.433.000 $19.80NCB 01/12/2023 US POSTAL SERVICE PRIORITY MAIL FLAT RATE
ENEVELOPE 

2033 231468

100.120.100.450.000 $35.41NCB 01/12/2023 AMAZON/BMO TRYMAG SMALL MAGNET2033 231480

100.190.600.450.000 $42.55NCB 01/12/2023 EBAY TITAN 15 MFD CAPACITORS
- HEATER MOTORS 

2033 231481

100.190.600.450.120 $31.84NCB 01/12/2023 EBAY TEMCO 378-454 UF/MFD
110-125 VAC VOLT START

2033 231482

100.000.901.047.000 ($11,440.34)NCB 01/10/2023 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES ERATE DISCOUNT -12/222032 231484

100.111.451.430.000 $817.45NCB 01/10/2023 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES PHONE/HT - 12/222032 231484

100.113.451.430.000 $816.30NCB 01/10/2023 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES PHONE/FM -12/222032 231484

100.114.451.430.000 $755.59NCB 01/10/2023 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES PHONE/PH- 12/222032 231484

100.115.450.430.000 $428.95NCB 01/10/2023 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES PHONE/KCS - 12/222032 231484

100.116.450.430.000 $452.80NCB 01/10/2023 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES PHONE/TSAS - 12/222032 231484

100.120.451.430.000 $833.54NCB 01/10/2023 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES PHONE/SMS - 12/222032 231484

100.130.451.430.000 $2,001.55NCB 01/10/2023 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES PHONE/KHS - 12/222032 231484

100.139.451.430.000 $366.97NCB 01/10/2023 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES PHONE/RHS - 12/222032 231484

100.139.451.430.000 $76.61NCB 01/10/2023 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES PHONE/CORR - 12/222032 231484

100.193.230.430.000 $152.59NCB 01/10/2023 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES PHONE/SPED - 12/222032 231484

100.193.360.430.000 $18,029.06NCB 01/10/2023 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES 1'S INTERCONNS-12/222032 231484

100.193.360.430.000 $152.59NCB 01/10/2023 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES PHONE/IT - 12/222032 231484

100.193.381.430.000 $152.60NCB 01/10/2023 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES PHONE/CURR - 12/222032 231484

100.193.510.430.000 $152.59NCB 01/10/2023 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES PHONE/SO - 12/22 2032 231484

100.193.550.430.000 $152.59NCB 01/10/2023 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES PHONE/BO - 12/222032 231484

100.193.601.430.000 $313.91NCB 01/10/2023 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES PHONE/MAINT -12/222032 231484

255.193.790.430.000 $35.80NCB 01/10/2023 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES PHONE/KIT - 12/222032 231484

355.190.100.450.355 $36.97NCB 01/12/2023 PARNASSUS BOOKS ASST NATIVE ALASKA
BOARD BOOKS & STORIES -

2033 231486
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100.113.601.432.000 $2,435.17NCB 01/10/2023 WASTE CONNECTIONS OF
ALASKA

GARBAGE SVC/FM- 12/222032 231489

100.114.601.432.000 $2,420.60NCB 01/10/2023 WASTE CONNECTIONS OF
ALASKA

GARBAGE SVC/PHE- 12/222032 231489

100.113.450.450.000 $187.15NCB 01/12/2023 AMAZON/BMO ASST OFFICE SUPPLIES - FME2033 231493

100.113.450.450.000 $64.99NCB 01/12/2023 AMAZON/BMO RETEVIS 2-WAY RADIOS - 5
PK 

2033 231493

278.192.200.450.278 $193.09NCB 01/12/2023 AMAZON/BMO ASST SPED SUPPLIES &
CLASSROOM MATERIALS-

2033 231493

100.115.100.450.000 $166.54NCB 01/12/2023 MUSIC K-8 MARKETPLACE CLASSROOM RECORDERS
AND BELTS - KCS 

2033 231497

278.192.200.450.278 $144.10NCB 01/12/2023 PRO-ED INC. SEE-SCAPE KIT - HTE
SPEECH OFFICE 

2033 231498

100.190.550.433.000 $31.15NCB 01/12/2023 US POSTAL SERVICE PRIORITY MAIL EXPRESS
ENVELOPE

2033 231500

100.111.100.433.000 $480.00NCB 01/12/2023 US POSTAL SERVICE US FLAG 100 CT ROLL
-FOREVER STAMPS

2033 231501

100.111.450.433.000 $480.00NCB 01/12/2023 US POSTAL SERVICE US FLAG 100 CT ROLL
-FOREVER STAMPS

2033 231501

100.120.700.450.000 $197.12NCB 01/12/2023 EPIC SPORTS VOLLEYBALL NET ANTENNAS2033 231505

100.113.601.436.000 $4,050.77NCB 01/10/2023 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES ELECTRIC/FM - 11/222032 231506

100.115.601.431.000 $1,609.93NCB 01/10/2023 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES WATER & SEWER/KCS -2032 231506

100.115.601.436.000 $1,334.18NCB 01/10/2023 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES ELECTRIC/KCS - 11/222032 231506

100.116.601.431.000 $1,609.93NCB 01/10/2023 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES WATER & SEWER/TSAS2032 231506

100.116.601.436.000 $1,334.19NCB 01/10/2023 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES ELECTRIC/TSAS - 11/222032 231506

100.120.601.431.000 $3,089.56NCB 01/10/2023 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES WATER & SEWER/SMS -2032 231506

100.120.601.436.000 $5,058.67NCB 01/10/2023 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES ELECTRIC/SMS - 11/222032 231506

100.193.601.431.000 $639.09NCB 01/10/2023 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES WATER & SEWER/MAINT -
1122

2032 231506

100.193.601.436.000 $917.92NCB 01/10/2023 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES ELECTRIC/MAINT - 11/222032 231506
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100.130.100.450.000 $224.65NCB 01/12/2023 HP BUSINESS STORE HP 26X BLACK TONER
CARTRIDGE 

2033 231509

100.191.450.450.000 $228.41NCB 01/12/2023 HP BUSINESS STORE HP 507X BLACK TONER
CARTRIDGE 

2033 231510

100.190.601.442.000 $1,040.40NCB 01/10/2023 KETCHIKAN GATEWAY
BOROUGH

NONAREAWIDE OUTFALL
FEE  -10/01/22

2032 231513

278.192.200.420.278 $746.24NCB 01/12/2023 ALASKA AIRLINES, INC. RT AIRFARE - KTN TO SAN -
A. MARTHINSEN - APTA

2031 231527

100.190.550.433.000 $9.90NCB 01/12/2023 US POSTAL SERVICE PRIORITY MAIL ENVELOPE -
12/14/22 

2033 231528

274.113.100.450.274 $492.15NCB 01/12/2023 AMAZON/BMO ASST DESK CHAIRS AND
FLEXIBLE SEATING OPTIONS

2033 231528

100.139.450.450.000 $475.62NCB 01/12/2023 HP BUSINESS STORE HP 89X BLACK TONER
CARTRIDGE (2)

2033 231539

100.190.512.410.000 $600.00NCB 01/12/2023 ACSA ACSA LEGISLATIVE FLY-IN
REGISTRATION - M.ROBBINS

2031 231544

100.190.512.450.000 $350.00NCB 01/12/2023 ALBERTSONS | SAFEWAY INCENTIVE PRIZES - F/R
LUNCH APPLICANTS 

2033 231545

100.120.100.450.000 $59.88NCB 01/12/2023 AMAZON/BMO #2 PENCILS - 200 COUNT
BULK PACK

2033 231546

100.120.450.450.000 $123.39NCB 01/12/2023 AMAZON/BMO SUPPLIES - SMS WINTER
DANCE - TO BE REIMBURSED

2033 231547

100.111.601.431.000 $81.28NCB 01/10/2023 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES WATER & SEWER- PIONEER
HOME - 11/22

2032 231548

100.190.601.436.000 $92.67NCB 01/10/2023 KETCHIKAN PUBLIC UTILITIES ELECTRIC - JACK COTANT -
11/22

2032 231548

100.193.100.378.115 $890.00NCB 12/22/2022 KING, REBECCA L EDUCATION
REIMBURSEMENT - 6

2010 231551

100.193.100.378.116 $875.00NCB 12/22/2022 SHULTZ, CLINT M EDUCATION REIMBURSMENT
- 3 CREDITS

2010 231552
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100.111.120.421.000 $52.50NCB 12/22/2022 WIELER, CHELSEA MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT -
11/21/22 - 12/20/22

2010 231554

100.113.120.421.000 $52.50NCB 12/22/2022 WIELER, CHELSEA MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT -
11/21/22 - 12/20/22

2010 231554

100.130.450.441.000 $252.30NCB 01/12/2023 PITNEY BOWES POSTAGE METER LEASE -
#0012246364 - 12/30/22

2033 3316660823

255.190.793.459.000 $441.50NCB 12/22/2022 US FOODS 3484462 - BREAKFAST
PROGRAM 

2010 3484462

255.190.790.459.000 $915.26NCB 12/22/2022 US FOODS 3484463 - LUNCH2010 3484463

100.190.511.450.000 $160.08NCB 01/12/2023 SIGN PRO BOE & DISTRICT ADMIN 
NAME PLATES 

2033 9323

100.190.601.441.000 $60.50NCB 01/12/2023 KELLEY CONNECT COPIER MAINT - MAINT
OFFICE - 11/22

2033 IN1172608

100.193.100.441.000 $115.00NCB 01/12/2023 KELLEY CONNECT SMS COPIER LEASE & MAINT
- 11/22 

2033 IN1172609

100.115.100.441.000 $42.37NCB 01/12/2023 KELLEY CONNECT OVERAGE CHARGE - SHARP
COPIER - CONTRACT - KCS

2033 IN1195167

100.192.200.410.000 $3,550.00NCB 01/20/2023 HARGIS LINDSEY DBA
EVERYDAY COMMUNICATIO

CONTRACTED ONSITE SLP
SERVICES - 01/09/23 -

2035 K2022-2023:10

100.192.200.410.000 $2,046.00NCB 01/20/2023 HARGIS LINDSEY DBA
EVERYDAY COMMUNICATIO

REMOTE SLP SERVICES -
12/19/22- 01/08/23

2035 K2022-2023:10

100.192.200.410.000 $2,001.50NCB 01/20/2023 HARGIS LINDSEY DBA
EVERYDAY COMMUNICATIO

REIMBURSABLE TRAVEL
EXPENSES 

2035 K2022-2023:10

100.192.200.410.000 $400.00NCB 01/20/2023 HARGIS LINDSEY DBA
EVERYDAY COMMUNICATIO

CONTRACTED ON SITE
PAPERWORK DAY -

2035 K2022-2023:10

100.192.200.410.000 $3,250.00NCB 01/20/2023 ADAMS, BRIAN CONTRACTED SCHOOL
PSYCHOLOGY SERVICES -

2035 NOV-JAN

100.192.200.410.000 $9,831.25NCB 01/20/2023 ADAMS, BRIAN OFF SITE HOURS -
11/20/22 - 01/07/23

2035 NOV-JAN
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100.192.200.410.000 $1,758.07NCB 01/20/2023 ADAMS, BRIAN REIMBURSABLE AIRFARE (JAN
& FEB)

2035 NOV-JAN

100.192.200.410.000 $1,186.35NCB 01/20/2023 ADAMS, BRIAN REIMBURSABLE TRAVEL
EXPENSES 

2035 NOV-JAN

100.190.600.450.000 ($1,018.00)NCB 01/12/2023 POLARIS PARTS 123 REFUND - CANCELED2033 V308544

100.193.103.420.130 ($256.48)NCB 01/12/2023 MARRIOTT ANCHORAGE
DOWNTOWN

REFUND - OVERCHARGE
FROM AK SCHOOL

2031 V331632

100.116.100.450.000 $104.98NCB 01/12/2023 AMAZON/BMO CRYSTAL SINGING BOWL
WITH CASE & RUBBER

2033 V536677

100.116.450.450.000 $69.99NCB 01/12/2023 AMAZON/BMO CHEFMAN ELECTRIC HOT
WATER POT 

2033 V536677

100.190.600.450.000 $6,212.30NCB 01/12/2023 VERITIV OPERATING COMPANY SOFPULL DISPENSER TOWELS
6RL/CS

2033 V57127

100.190.600.450.000 $773.55NCB 01/12/2023 VERITIV OPERATING COMPANY GP 1-PLY TOILET PAPER
80RL/CS

2033 V57127

100.190.600.450.000 $2,137.50NCB 01/12/2023 VERITIV OPERATING COMPANY 33X40 CLEAR LINERS2033 V57127

274.111.100.450.274 ($278.06)NCB 01/12/2023 HP BUSINESS STORE REFUND - RETURNED
4001NE PRINTER 

2033 V982243

$293,703.21Check Total:
100.190.600.410.000 $1,440.0038342 01/20/2023 ALASKA PEST MANAGEMENT MONTHLY RODENT

INSPECTIONS - 11/08/22
2034 30601

100.115.600.410.000 $145.0038342 01/20/2023 ALASKA PEST MANAGEMENT BED BUG INSPECTION, &
PREVENTATIVE TREATMENT

2034 30726

100.190.600.410.000 $1,440.0038342 01/20/2023 ALASKA PEST MANAGEMENT MONTHLY RODENT
INSPECTIONS - 12/07/22

2034 30743

100.115.600.410.000 $350.0038342 01/20/2023 ALASKA PEST MANAGEMENT BED BUG INSPECTION, &
PREVENTATIVE TREATMENT

2034 30751

$3,375.00Check Total:
255.190.790.460.000 $674.5038343 01/20/2023 ALASKAN & PROUD-MILK ACCT MILK PROGRAM - 12/01/222034 010323- M

255.190.790.460.000 $1,349.0038343 01/20/2023 ALASKAN & PROUD-MILK ACCT MILK PROGRAM - 12/06/222034 010323- M
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255.190.790.460.000 $781.0038343 01/20/2023 ALASKAN & PROUD-MILK ACCT MILK PROGRAM  -2034 010323- M

255.190.790.460.000 $710.0038343 01/20/2023 ALASKAN & PROUD-MILK ACCT MILK PROGRAM - 12/12/222034 010323- M

$3,514.50Check Total:
277.139.100.450.277 $190.3638344 01/20/2023 ALASKAN & PROUD-WILLIAMS,

INC.
OPEN PO - FY23 - ALT
SCHOOLS SUPPLIES 

2034 010323-RHS

$190.36Check Total:
282.130.160.450.282 $399.3138345 01/20/2023 ALASKAN & PROUD-WILLIAMS,

INC.
FY23 - OPEN PURCHASE
ORDERS - SUPPLIES &

2034 010323-kHS

$399.31Check Total:
100.130.100.450.000 $61.0738346 01/20/2023 ALBERTSONS | SAFEWAY OPEN PURCHASE ORDER -

WORLD LANGUAGE CLASSES
2034 720179-121922-1818

$61.07Check Total:
100.193.550.412.000 $2,000.0038347 01/20/2023 ARJAVA CONSULTING, LLC ACCOUNTING SERVICES -

12/19/22 - 12/31/22 -
2034 10001

$2,000.00Check Total:
100.190.512.491.000 $1,470.0038348 01/20/2023 ASSOC OF ALASKA SCHOOL

BOARDS
2023 POLICY UPDATE2034 19616

$1,470.00Check Total:
100.116.103.420.000 $150.0038349 01/20/2023 BAUER, AMY CHRISTINE 3-NTS PER DIEM - RTI/MTSS

CONF - 1/27/23 -
2034 RTI

100.116.103.420.000 $12.0038349 01/20/2023 BAUER, AMY CHRISTINE RT AIRPORT FERRY 2034 RTI

$162.00Check Total:
100.193.103.420.139 $150.0038350 01/20/2023 BECKMAN, SPENCER THOMAS 3-NTS PER DIEM - RTI/MTSS

CONF - 1/27/23 -
2034 RTI

100.193.103.420.139 $12.0038350 01/20/2023 BECKMAN, SPENCER THOMAS RT AIRPORT FERRY 2034 RTI

$162.00Check Total:
100.113.100.451.000 $400.0038351 01/20/2023 BERG, KIMBERLY A FY23 STIPEND

REIMBURSMENT 
2034 040123

$400.00Check Total:
100.193.103.420.120 $150.0038352 01/20/2023 BERMUDEZ, TRISHA MAE

NUNEZ
3-NTS PER DIEM - RTI/MTSS
CONF - 1/27/23 -

2034 RTI